ARG CERTE Scottish Classic Trials Championship 2024

ACM & Specials (Class 1)/Route A

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6
Club Lanarkshire =Lanarkshire = Stevenston Dalmellington Lanarkshire Galloway
Venue Callander Dalrigh Weels Farm Callander Dalpeddar Total Dropped Adjusted
Date 10/3/24 7/7/24 21/7/24 11/8/24 3/11/24 17/11/2024 Score Total
Mark Jenkinson 17 20 20 57
Brett Stein 20 20

Minimum of three scoring rounds to be eligible for award

Maximum 5 scoring rounds count - Complete 6 scoring rounds you will drop worst round

Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd 17pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 13pts; 5th 11pts; 6th 10pts; 7th 9pts; 8th 8pts; 9th 7pts; 10th 6pts; 11th 5pts; 12th 4pts; 13th 3pts; 14th 2pts; 15th 1pt

ACM & Specials (Class 1)/Route B

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6
Club Lanarkshire Lanarkshire @ Stevenston Dalmellington Lanarkshire Galloway
Venue Callander Dalrigh Weels Farm Callander Dalpeddar Total Dropped Adjusted
Club 10/3/24 7/7/24 21/7/24 11/8/24 3/11/24 17/11/2024 Score Total
Graeme Crawford 20 20 20 20 80
Derek Pettiglio 17 17

Minimum of three scoring rounds to be eligible for award

Maximum 5 scoring rounds count - Complete 6 scoring rounds you will drop worst round

Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd 17pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 13pts; 5th 11pts; 6th 10pts; 7th 9pts; 8th 8pts; 9th 7pts; 10th 6pts; 11th Spts; 12th 4pts; 13th 3pts; 14th 2pts; 15th 1pt

Twinshock (Class 2)/Route A
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6
Club Lanarkshire Lanarkshire @ Stevenston Dalmellington Lanarkshire Galloway
Venue Callander Dalrigh Weels Farm Callander Dalpeddar Total Dropped Adjusted
Club 10/3/24 7/7/24 21/7/24 11/8/24 3/11/24 17/11/2024 Score Total
Leo Salvadori 17 15 20 52
Jamie Reid 20 20 40
William Gillespie 20 17 37
John Garrioch 10 10 20
Craig Turpie 17 17
Neil Dawson 17 17
Brett Stein 15 15
Grant Adamson 13 13
lan Shedden 13 13
Graham Malcolm 11 11
Douglas Paton 11 11
Harry Adamson 9 9
Stewart White 8 8
Jeremy Whittet 7 7
Richard Nicolson 6 6

Minimum of three scoring rounds to be eligible for award

Maximum 5 scoring rounds count - Complete 6 scoring rounds you will drop worst round

Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd 17pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 13pts; 5th 11pts; 6th 10pts; 7th 9pts; 8th 8pts; 9th 7pts; 10th 6pts; 11th Spts; 12th 4pts; 13th 3pts; 14th 2pts; 15th 1pt



Twinshock (Class A)/Route B

Club
Venue

Club

Jamie MacLean
Andrew King
George Houston
Craig Caldwell
Kenny Drummond
Ross Thomson
Jim Reid

John Garrioch
Jim McFarlane
Scott Johnston
Mark Whitham
Duncan Dunbar
Murdo MacPhail
John MacFarlane
Graeme Monteith
Steven Corry
Alan Strachan

Gordon Muir

Round 1
Lanarkshire
Callander

10/3/24

17
20
11

10

15

13

8
6
5

Round 2
Lanarkshire
Dalrigh
7/7/24

17
15
20
11
12
13

10

Round 3
Stevenston
Weels Farm

21/7/24

20
15

17

13
11

10

Minimum of three scoring rounds to be eligible for award

Round 4

Dalmellington

11/8/24

20
15

13
17

11

10

Round 5
Lanarkshire
Callander

3/11/24

Maximum 5 scoring rounds count - Complete 6 scoring rounds you will drop worst round

Round 6
Galloway
Dalpeddar
17/11/2024

Total

Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd 17pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 13pts; 5th 11pts; 6th 10pts; 7th 9pts; 8th 8pts; 9th 7pts; 10th 6pts; 11th Spts; 12th 4pts; 13th 3pts; 14th 2pts; 15th 1pt

Pre 65 (Class 3)Route A

Round 1
Club Lanarkshire
Venue Callander
Club 10/3/24
Vince MacKintosh 13
Liston Bell 20
Lewis Byron 17
Grant Smith 15
David Moffat 11
Calum Proctor 10

Round 2
Lanarkshire
Dalrigh
7/7/24

20

Round 3
Stevenston
Weels Farm

21/7/24

20

Minimum of three scoring rounds to be eligible for award

Round 4

Dalmellington

11/8/24

20

Round 5
Lanarkshire
Callander

3/11/24

Maximum 5 scoring rounds count - Complete 6 scoring rounds you will drop worst round

Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd 17pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 13pts; 5th 11pts; 6th 10pts; 7th 9pts; 8th 8pts; 9th 7pts; 10th 6pts; 11th 5pts; 12th 4pts; 13th 3pts; 14th 2pts; 15th 1pt

Round 6
Galloway
Dalpeddar
17/11/2024

Total

66
62
40
39
37
36
24
17
15
14
13
11
10
10

a o o

73
20
17
15
11
10

Dropped Adjusted

Score Total

Dropped Adjusted

Score Total



Pre 65 (Class 3)/Route B

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6
Club Lanarkshire Lanarkshire @ Stevenston Dalmellington Lanarkshire Galloway
Venue Callander Dalrigh Weels Farm Callander Dalpeddar Total Dropped Adjusted
Club 10/3/24 7/7/24 21/7/24 11/8/24 3/11/24 17/11/2024 Score Total
Paul Salvadori 17 20 17 54
Jack Varty 20 20 40
Stuart Edgar 20 20
lan McAnespie 15 15
Mike Bell 15 15
Davie Morran 13 13

Minimum of three scoring rounds to be eligible for award
Maximum 5 scoring rounds count - Complete 6 scoring rounds you will drop worst round

Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd 17pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 13pts; 5th 11pts; 6th 10pts; 7th 9pts; 8th 8pts; 9th 7pts; 10th 6pts; 11th Spts; 12th 4pts; 13th 3pts; 14th 2pts; 15th 1pt



