

Scottish Classic Trials Championship 2024

ACM & Specials (C	IASS 11/ROUTA A								
Club	Round 1 Lanarkshire	Round 2 Lanarkshire	Round 3 Stevenston	Round 4 Dalmellington	Round 5 Lanarkshire	Round 6 Galloway			
Venue	Callander	Dalrigh	Weels Farm		Callander	Dalpeddar	Total	Dropped	Adjusted
Date	10/3/24	7/7/24	21/7/24	11/8/24	3/11/24	17/11/2024		Score	Total
Mark Jenkinson		17	20	20			57		
Brett Stein		20					20		
Minimum of three so	oring rounds to l	be eligible for av	vard						
Maximum 5 scoring	rounds count -	Complete 6 sco	ring rounds you	will drop worst ro	ound				
Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd 1	7pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th	13pts; 5th 11pts; 6th	n 10pts; 7th 9pts; 8t	h 8pts; 9th 7pts; 10th	6pts; 11th 5pts; 12t	h 4pts; 13th 3pts; 14th 2pt	s; 15th 1pt		
ACM & Specials (C	lass 1)/Route B								
	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6			
Club	Lanarkshire	Lanarkshire	Stevenston	Dalmellington	Lanarkshire	Galloway			
Venue	Callander	Dalrigh	Weels Farm		Callander	Dalpeddar	Total	Dropped	Adjusted
Club	10/3/24	7/7/24	21/7/24	11/8/24	3/11/24	17/11/2024		Score	Total
Graeme Crawford	20	20	20	20			80		
Derek Pettiglio				17			17		
Minimum of three so	oring rounds to l	be eligible for av	vard						
Will ill flatti Of thice 30									
Maximum 5 scoring	rounds count -	<u>'</u>	•	•		h 4pts; 13th 3pts; 14th 2pt	s; 15th 1pt		
Maximum 5 scoring	rounds count - (7pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th	<u>'</u>	•	•		h 4pts; 13th 3pts; 14th 2pt	s; 15th 1pt		
Maximum 5 scoring Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd 1	rounds count - (7pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th	<u>'</u>	•	•		h 4pts; 13th 3pts; 14th 2pt	s; 15th 1pt		
Maximum 5 scoring Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd 1	rounds count - (7pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th	13pts; 5th 11pts; 6th	n 10pts; 7th 9pts; 8t	h 8pts; 9th 7pts; 10th	6pts; 11th 5pts; 12t		s; 15th 1pt		
Maximum 5 scoring Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd 1 Twinshock (Class 2	rounds count - (7pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 12)/Route A Round 1	13pts; 5th 11pts; 6th	n 10pts; 7th 9pts; 8t	Round 4	6pts; 11th 5pts; 12t	Round 6	s; 15th 1pt Total	Dropped	Adjusted
Maximum 5 scoring Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd 1 Twinshock (Class 2 Club	rounds count - (7pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 12)/Route A Round 1 Lanarkshire	Round 2 Lanarkshire	Round 3 Stevenston	Round 4	6pts; 11th 5pts; 12t Round 5 Lanarkshire	Round 6 Galloway		Dropped Score	Adjusted Total
Maximum 5 scoring Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd 1 Twinshock (Class 2 Club Venue	rounds count - (7pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 2)/Route A Round 1 Lanarkshire Callander	Round 2 Lanarkshire Dalrigh	Round 3 Stevenston Weels Farm	Round 4 Dalmellington	6pts; 11th 5pts; 12t Round 5 Lanarkshire Callander	Round 6 Galloway Dalpeddar			-
Maximum 5 scoring Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd 1 Twinshock (Class 2 Club Venue Club	rounds count - (7pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 2)/Route A Round 1 Lanarkshire Callander 10/3/24	Round 2 Lanarkshire Dalrigh	Round 3 Stevenston Weels Farm 21/7/24	Round 4 Dalmellington	6pts; 11th 5pts; 12t Round 5 Lanarkshire Callander	Round 6 Galloway Dalpeddar	Total		-
Maximum 5 scoring Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd 1 Twinshock (Class 2 Club Venue Club Leo Salvadori	rounds count - (7pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 17pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 15pts;	Round 2 Lanarkshire Dalrigh 7/7/24	Round 3 Stevenston Weels Farm 21/7/24	Round 4 Dalmellington	6pts; 11th 5pts; 12t Round 5 Lanarkshire Callander	Round 6 Galloway Dalpeddar	Total 52		-
Maximum 5 scoring Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd 1 Twinshock (Class 2 Club Venue Club Leo Salvadori Jamie Reid	rounds count - (7pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 17pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 15pts;	Round 2 Lanarkshire Dalrigh 7/7/24	Round 3 Stevenston Weels Farm 21/7/24	Round 4 Dalmellington 11/8/24	6pts; 11th 5pts; 12t Round 5 Lanarkshire Callander	Round 6 Galloway Dalpeddar	Total 52 40		-
Maximum 5 scoring Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd 1 Twinshock (Class 2 Club Venue Club Leo Salvadori Jamie Reid William Gillespie	rounds count - (7pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 17pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 15pts; 4th 15pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 15pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 15pts;	Round 2 Lanarkshire Dalrigh 7/7/24	Round 3 Stevenston Weels Farm 21/7/24	Round 4 Dalmellington 11/8/24	6pts; 11th 5pts; 12t Round 5 Lanarkshire Callander	Round 6 Galloway Dalpeddar	Total 52 40 37		-
Maximum 5 scoring Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd 1 Twinshock (Class 2 Club Venue Club Leo Salvadori Jamie Reid William Gillespie John Garrioch	rounds count - (7pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 17pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 15pts; 4th 15pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 15pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 15pts;	Round 2 Lanarkshire Dalrigh 7/7/24	Round 3 Stevenston Weels Farm 21/7/24	Round 4 Dalmellington 11/8/24	6pts; 11th 5pts; 12t Round 5 Lanarkshire Callander	Round 6 Galloway Dalpeddar	Total 52 40 37 20		-
Maximum 5 scoring Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd 1 Twinshock (Class 2 Club Venue Club Leo Salvadori Jamie Reid William Gillespie John Garrioch Craig Turpie	rounds count - (7pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 17pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 15pts;	Round 2 Lanarkshire Dalrigh 7/7/24	Round 3 Stevenston Weels Farm 21/7/24 15	Round 4 Dalmellington 11/8/24	6pts; 11th 5pts; 12t Round 5 Lanarkshire Callander	Round 6 Galloway Dalpeddar	Total 52 40 37 20 17		-
Maximum 5 scoring Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd 1 Twinshock (Class 2 Club Venue Club Leo Salvadori Jamie Reid William Gillespie John Garrioch Craig Turpie Neil Dawson	rounds count - (7pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 27pts; 4th 27pts; 3rd 15pts;	Round 2 Lanarkshire Dalrigh 7/7/24	Round 3 Stevenston Weels Farm 21/7/24 15	Round 4 Dalmellington 11/8/24	6pts; 11th 5pts; 12t Round 5 Lanarkshire Callander	Round 6 Galloway Dalpeddar	Total 52 40 37 20 17		-
Maximum 5 scoring Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd 1 Twinshock (Class 2 Club Venue Club Leo Salvadori Jamie Reid William Gillespie John Garrioch Craig Turpie Neil Dawson Brett Stein	rounds count - (7pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 27pts;	Round 2 Lanarkshire Dalrigh 7/7/24	Round 3 Stevenston Weels Farm 21/7/24 15	Round 4 Dalmellington 11/8/24	6pts; 11th 5pts; 12t Round 5 Lanarkshire Callander	Round 6 Galloway Dalpeddar	Total 52 40 37 20 17 17		-
Maximum 5 scoring Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd 1 Twinshock (Class 2 Club Venue Club Leo Salvadori Jamie Reid William Gillespie John Garrioch Craig Turpie Neil Dawson Brett Stein Grant Adamson	rounds count - (7pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 27pts;	Round 2 Lanarkshire Dalrigh 7/7/24	Round 3 Stevenston Weels Farm 21/7/24 15 20 10	Round 4 Dalmellington 11/8/24	6pts; 11th 5pts; 12t Round 5 Lanarkshire Callander	Round 6 Galloway Dalpeddar	Total 52 40 37 20 17 17 15 13		-
Maximum 5 scoring Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd 1 Twinshock (Class 2 Club Venue Club Leo Salvadori Jamie Reid William Gillespie John Garrioch Craig Turpie Neil Dawson Brett Stein Grant Adamson lan Shedden	rounds count - (7pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 27pts;	Round 2 Lanarkshire Dalrigh 7/7/24	Round 3 Stevenston Weels Farm 21/7/24 15 20 10	Round 4 Dalmellington 11/8/24	6pts; 11th 5pts; 12t Round 5 Lanarkshire Callander	Round 6 Galloway Dalpeddar	Total 52 40 37 20 17 17 15 13 13		-
Maximum 5 scoring Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd 1 Twinshock (Class 2 Club Venue Club Leo Salvadori Jamie Reid William Gillespie John Garrioch Craig Turpie Neil Dawson Brett Stein Grant Adamson lan Shedden Graham Malcolm	rounds count - (7pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 27pts;	Round 2 Lanarkshire Dalrigh 7/7/24	Round 3 Stevenston Weels Farm 21/7/24 15 20 10	Round 4 Dalmellington 11/8/24	6pts; 11th 5pts; 12t Round 5 Lanarkshire Callander	Round 6 Galloway Dalpeddar	Total 52 40 37 20 17 15 13 13 13		-
Maximum 5 scoring Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd 1 Twinshock (Class 2 Club Venue Club Leo Salvadori Jamie Reid William Gillespie John Garrioch Craig Turpie Neil Dawson Brett Stein Grant Adamson lan Shedden Graham Malcolm Douglas Paton	rounds count - (7pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 27pts;	Round 2 Lanarkshire Dalrigh 7/7/24	Round 3 Stevenston Weels Farm 21/7/24 15 20 10	Round 4 Dalmellington 11/8/24	6pts; 11th 5pts; 12t Round 5 Lanarkshire Callander	Round 6 Galloway Dalpeddar	Total 52 40 37 20 17 15 13 13 11 11		-
Maximum 5 scoring Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd 1 Twinshock (Class 2 Club Venue Club Leo Salvadori Jamie Reid William Gillespie John Garrioch Craig Turpie Neil Dawson Brett Stein Grant Adamson lan Shedden Graham Malcolm Douglas Paton Harry Adamson	rounds count - 6 7pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 2 2)/Route A Round 1 Lanarkshire Callander 10/3/24 17 20 10 15 13	Round 2 Lanarkshire Dalrigh 7/7/24	Round 3 Stevenston Weels Farm 21/7/24 15 20 10	Round 4 Dalmellington 11/8/24	6pts; 11th 5pts; 12t Round 5 Lanarkshire Callander	Round 6 Galloway Dalpeddar	Total 52 40 37 20 17 15 13 13 11 11 9		-
Maximum 5 scoring Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd 1 Twinshock (Class 2 Club Venue Club Leo Salvadori Jamie Reid William Gillespie John Garrioch Craig Turpie Neil Dawson Brett Stein Grant Adamson lan Shedden Graham Malcolm Douglas Paton Harry Adamson Stewart White	rounds count - 6 7pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 2 2)/Route A Round 1 Lanarkshire Callander 10/3/24 17 20 10 15 13 11	Round 2 Lanarkshire Dalrigh 7/7/24	Round 3 Stevenston Weels Farm 21/7/24 15 20 10	Round 4 Dalmellington 11/8/24	6pts; 11th 5pts; 12t Round 5 Lanarkshire Callander	Round 6 Galloway Dalpeddar	Total 52 40 37 20 17 15 13 13 11 11 9 8		-
Maximum 5 scoring Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd 1 Twinshock (Class 2 Club Venue Club Leo Salvadori Jamie Reid William Gillespie John Garrioch Craig Turpie Neil Dawson Brett Stein Grant Adamson lan Shedden Graham Malcolm Douglas Paton Harry Adamson Stewart White Jeremy Whittet	rounds count - 6 7pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 2 2)/Route A Round 1 Lanarkshire Callander 10/3/24 17 20 10 15 13 11 9 8 7	Round 2 Lanarkshire Dalrigh 7/7/24	Round 3 Stevenston Weels Farm 21/7/24 15 20 10	Round 4 Dalmellington 11/8/24	6pts; 11th 5pts; 12t Round 5 Lanarkshire Callander	Round 6 Galloway Dalpeddar	Total 52 40 37 20 17 15 13 13 11 11 9 8 7		-

Twinsheek (Class	I								
IWINSHOCK (Class A	A)/Route B								
	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6			
Club	Lanarkshire	Lanarkshire	Stevenston	Dalmellington	Lanarkshire	Galloway			
Venue	Callander	Dalrigh	Weels Farm		Callander	Dalpeddar	Total	Dropped	Adjusted
Club	10/3/24	7/7/24	21/7/24	11/8/24	3/11/24	17/11/2024		Score	Total
Jamie MacLean	9	17	20	20			66		
Andrew King	17	15	15	15			62		
George Houston	20	20					40		
Craig Caldwell	11	11	17				39		
Kenny Drummond	7	12	9	9			37		
Ross Thomson	10	13	13				36		
Jim Reid			11	13			24		
John Garrioch				17			17		
Jim McFarlane	15						15		
Scott Johnston	4	10					14		
Mark Whitham	13						13		
Duncan Dunbar				11			11		
Murdo MacPhail			10				10		
John MacFarlane				10			10		
Graeme Monteith		9					9		
Steven Corry	8						8		
Alan Strachan	6						6		
Gordon Muir	5						5		
Minimum of three se		ne eligible for av	vard						
	soming rounds to i	oo ongibio ioi av	vara						
	rounds count - (Complete 6 sco	ring rounds you	will drop worst ro	und				
		•		will drop worst ro		h 4pts; 13th 3pts; 14th 2pt	s; 15th 1pt		
		•				h 4pts; 13th 3pts; 14th 2pt	s; 15th 1pt		
		•				h 4pts; 13th 3pts; 14th 2pt	s; 15th 1pt		
		•				h 4pts; 13th 3pts; 14th 2pt	s; 15th 1pt		
		•				h 4pts; 13th 3pts; 14th 2pt	s; 15th 1pt		
		•				h 4pts; 13th 3pts; 14th 2pt	s; 15th 1pt		
Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd	17pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th	•	•			h 4pts; 13th 3pts; 14th 2pt	s; 15th 1pt		
	17pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th	13pts; 5th 11pts; 6tl	n 10pts; 7th 9pts; 8t	n 8pts; 9th 7pts; 10th	6pts; 11th 5pts; 12t		s; 15th 1pt		
Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd	ute A	13pts; 5th 11pts; 6th	Round 3	Round 4	6pts; 11th 5pts; 12t	Round 6	s; 15th 1pt		
Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd 2	ute A Round 1 Lanarkshire	Round 2 Lanarkshire	Round 3 Stevenston	n 8pts; 9th 7pts; 10th	6pts; 11th 5pts; 12t Round 5 Lanarkshire	Round 6 Galloway			
Pre 65 (Class 3)Ro Club Venue	ute A Round 1 Lanarkshire Callander	Round 2 Lanarkshire Dalrigh	Round 3 Stevenston Weels Farm	Round 4 Dalmellington	Round 5 Lanarkshire Callander	Round 6 Galloway Dalpeddar		Dropped	
Scoring: 1st 20pts; 2nd 2	ute A Round 1 Lanarkshire	Round 2 Lanarkshire	Round 3 Stevenston	Round 4	6pts; 11th 5pts; 12t Round 5 Lanarkshire	Round 6 Galloway		Dropped Score	Adjusted Total
Pre 65 (Class 3)Ro Club Venue Club	ute A Round 1 Lanarkshire Callander 10/3/24	Round 2 Lanarkshire Dalrigh 7/7/24	Round 3 Stevenston Weels Farm 21/7/24	Round 4 Dalmellington 11/8/24	Round 5 Lanarkshire Callander	Round 6 Galloway Dalpeddar	Total		
Pre 65 (Class 3)Ro Club Venue Club Vince MacKintosh	ute A Round 1 Lanarkshire Callander 10/3/24	Round 2 Lanarkshire Dalrigh	Round 3 Stevenston Weels Farm	Round 4 Dalmellington	Round 5 Lanarkshire Callander	Round 6 Galloway Dalpeddar	Total 73		
Pre 65 (Class 3)Ro Club Venue Club Vince MacKintosh Liston Bell	ute A Round 1 Lanarkshire Callander 10/3/24	Round 2 Lanarkshire Dalrigh 7/7/24	Round 3 Stevenston Weels Farm 21/7/24	Round 4 Dalmellington 11/8/24	Round 5 Lanarkshire Callander	Round 6 Galloway Dalpeddar	Total 73 20		
Pre 65 (Class 3)Ro Club Venue Club Vince MacKintosh Liston Bell Lewis Byron	ute A Round 1 Lanarkshire Callander 10/3/24 13 20 17	Round 2 Lanarkshire Dalrigh 7/7/24	Round 3 Stevenston Weels Farm 21/7/24	Round 4 Dalmellington 11/8/24	Round 5 Lanarkshire Callander	Round 6 Galloway Dalpeddar	Total 73 20 17		
Pre 65 (Class 3)Ro Club Venue Club Vince MacKintosh Liston Bell Lewis Byron Grant Smith	ute A Round 1 Lanarkshire Callander 10/3/24	Round 2 Lanarkshire Dalrigh 7/7/24	Round 3 Stevenston Weels Farm 21/7/24	Round 4 Dalmellington 11/8/24	Round 5 Lanarkshire Callander	Round 6 Galloway Dalpeddar	Total 73 20		
Pre 65 (Class 3)Ro Club Venue Club Vince MacKintosh Liston Bell Lewis Byron Grant Smith	ute A Round 1 Lanarkshire Callander 10/3/24 13 20 17	Round 2 Lanarkshire Dalrigh 7/7/24	Round 3 Stevenston Weels Farm 21/7/24	Round 4 Dalmellington 11/8/24	Round 5 Lanarkshire Callander	Round 6 Galloway Dalpeddar	Total 73 20 17		
Pre 65 (Class 3)Ro Club Venue Club Vince MacKintosh Liston Bell Lewis Byron	ute A Round 1 Lanarkshire Callander 10/3/24 13 20 17 15	Round 2 Lanarkshire Dalrigh 7/7/24	Round 3 Stevenston Weels Farm 21/7/24	Round 4 Dalmellington 11/8/24	Round 5 Lanarkshire Callander	Round 6 Galloway Dalpeddar	Total 73 20 17 15		
Pre 65 (Class 3)Ro Club Venue Club Vince MacKintosh Liston Bell Lewis Byron Grant Smith David Moffat	17pts; 3rd 15pts; 4th 1 ute A Round 1 Lanarkshire Callander 10/3/24 13 20 17 15 11 10	Round 2 Lanarkshire Dalrigh 7/7/24	Round 3 Stevenston Weels Farm 21/7/24	Round 4 Dalmellington 11/8/24	Round 5 Lanarkshire Callander	Round 6 Galloway Dalpeddar	Total 73 20 17 15 11		

Pre 65 (Class 3)/F	Route B								
	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6			
Club	Lanarkshire	Lanarkshire	Stevenston	Dalmellington	Lanarkshire	Galloway			
Venue	Callander	Dalrigh	Weels Farm		Callander	Dalpeddar	Total	Dropped	Adjusted
Club	10/3/24	7/7/24	21/7/24	11/8/24	3/11/24	17/11/2024		Score	Total
Paul Salvadori	17		20	17			54		
Jack Varty		20		20			40		
Stuart Edgar	20						20		
lan McAnespie				15			15		
Mike Bell	15						15		
Davie Morran				13			13		
Minimum of three	scoring rounds to I	oe eligible for av	vard						
Maximum 5 scorin	g rounds count - (Complete 6 sco	ring rounds you	will drop worst ro	und				